
 
1 2  Team Scores  

T2 1  North Carolina 287 278      565 -11 
T2 T2  UCF 287 294      581 +5 

5 T2  Tulane 288 293      581 +5 
6 T4  East Carolina 289 298      587 +11 

T2 T4  Augusta State 287 300      587 +11 
T8 T6  Miami 293 295      588 +12 

T10 T6  Virginia 296 292      588 +12 
1 8  South Carolina 284 306      590 +14 

T10 T9  Mississippi 296 295      591 +15 
T8 T9  Texas State 293 298      591 +15 
12 11  South Florida 297 301      598 +22 

T13 12  Louisville 299 302      601 +25 
16 13  Coastal Carolina 302 300      602 +26 

7 14  Kennesaw State 292 314      606 +30 
T13 15  College of Charleston 299 308      607 +31 

15 16  Missouri 300 308      608 +32 
17 17  Georgia State 304 311      615 +39 
18 18  Oregon State 305 312      617 +41 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

T1 T1  Natalie Wille Augusta State 67 72      139 -5  
T8 T1  Briana Mao Virginia 70 69      139 -5  

T23 3  Casey Grice North Carolina 72 68      140 -4  
T23 T4  Krista Puisite Texas State 72 69      141 -3  
T4 T4  Leticia Ras-Anderica Miami 69 72      141 -3  

T28 6  Elizabeth Mallett North Carolina 73 69      142 -2  
T8 T7  Brittany Henderson Coastal Carolina 70 73      143 -1  

T13 T7  Silvia Garces Tulane 71 72      143 -1  
T8 T7  Emily Penttila Tulane 70 73      143 -1  

T13 T7  Monifa Sealy UCF 71 72      143 -1  
T13 T7  Jackie Chang North Carolina 71 72      143 -1  
T4 T12  Ines Lescudier Kennesaw State 69 75      144 E  
T1 T12  Casey Kennedy Augusta State 67 77      144 E  
T8 T12  F. Gustafsson Spang East Carolina 70 74      144 E  

3 T12  Justine Dreher South Carolina 68 76      144 E  
T23 T16  Taylor Gohn Missouri 72 73      145 +1  
T59 T16  Katherine Perry North Carolina 76 69      145 +1  
T35 T18  Fanny Wolte East Carolina 74 72      146 +2  
T35 T18  Maribel Lopez Porras Tulane 74 72      146 +2  
T4 T18  Lauren Coughlin * Virginia 69 77      146 +2  

T23 T18  Mary Fran Hillow * South Carolina 72 74      146 +2  
T49 T22  Christine Duschek-Hansen Augusta State 75 72      147 +3  
T13 T22  Nico Engstroem Skaug East Carolina 71 76      147 +3  
T28 T22  Katie Petrino Louisville 73 74      147 +3  
T13 T22  Samantha Swinehart South Carolina 71 76      147 +3  
T13 T22  Ericka Schneider Mississippi 71 76      147 +3  
T35 T27  Christina Ocampo Miami 74 74      148 +4  
T49 T27  Lena Schaeffner Coastal Carolina 75 73      148 +4  
T28 T27  Seshia Lei Telles Oregon State 73 75      148 +4  
T35 T27  Paola Robles UCF 74 74      148 +4  
T49 T27  Anna Hancock South Florida 75 73      148 +4  
T71 T27  Brittany Altomare Virginia 77 71      148 +4  
T28 T27  Carolin Pinegger UCF 73 75      148 +4  
T4 T27  Robyn Doig UCF 69 79      148 +4  

T23 T27  Stani Schiavone Mississippi 72 76      148 +4  
T28 T27  Mary Muchaly * UCF 73 75      148 +4  
T8 T37  Iman Nordin Texas State 70 79      149 +5  

T28 T37  Madison Opfer Tulane 73 76      149 +5  
T13 T37  Julia Neumann College of Charleston 71 78      149 +5  
T59 T37  Kaitlyn Price UCF 76 73      149 +5  
T71 T37  Taelor Rubin Mississippi 77 72      149 +5  
T71 T37  Kathryn Fowler Mississippi 77 72      149 +5  
T35 T37  Portland Rosen Virginia 74 75      149 +5  
T28 T37  Amy West South Florida 73 76      149 +5  

T59 T45  Rika Park Miami 76 74      150 +6 
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Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 12 



 
Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

T35 T45  Ket Preamchuen Kennesaw State 74 76      150 +6  
T35 T45  Emily Eng East Carolina 74 76      150 +6  
T13 T48  Kaew Preamchuen Kennesaw State 71 80      151 +7  
T71 T48  Laura Restrepo Louisville 77 74      151 +7  
T59 T48  Stacey Tomlinson College of Charleston 76 75      151 +7  
T49 T48  Emily Haas Louisville 75 76      151 +7  
T49 T48  Chelsey Couch South Carolina 75 76      151 +7  
T59 T48  Abby Newton Mississippi 76 75      151 +7  
T13 T48  Sarah Schmelzel South Carolina 71 80      151 +7  
T13 T48  Courtney Gunter North Carolina 71 80      151 +7  
T49 T48  Diana Rabago South Florida 75 76      151 +7  
T79 T57  Laura Sanchez Georgia State 78 74      152 +8  
T35 T57  Valdis Jonsdottir Texas State 74 78      152 +8  
T35 T57  Julie Lied Georgia State 74 78      152 +8  
T35 T57  Suzie Lee South Carolina 74 78      152 +8  
T59 T57  Christina Miller South Florida 76 76      152 +8  
T91 T62  Lejan Lewthwaite Texas State 81 72      153 +9  
T35 T62  Laura Hendee Miami 74 79      153 +9  
T35 T62  Katie Kirk East Carolina 74 79      153 +9  
T35 T62  Vanessa Koechli College of Charleston 74 79      153 +9  
T49 T62  Nicole Agnello Virginia 75 78      153 +9  
T35 T62  Shena Yang South Florida 74 79      153 +9  
T86 T68  Carina Cuculiza Miami 79 75      154 +10  
T59 T68  Maria Palacios Georgia State 76 78      154 +10  
T59 T68  Meghan Theiss Louisville 76 78      154 +10  
T79 T68  Mary Chandler Bryan College of Charleston 78 76      154 +10  
T59 T68  Katherine Hepler Missouri 76 78      154 +10  
T49 T68  Alina Rogers Missouri 75 79      154 +10  
T71 T74  Laura Kraft Missouri 77 78      155 +11  
T71 T74  Valentina Fontaine * UCF 77 78      155 +11  
T79 T76  Lauren Sewell Oregon State 78 78      156 +12  
T49 T76  Anica Yoo Oregon State 75 81      156 +12  
T86 T76  Ariana Savich * Missouri 79 77      156 +12  
T91 T76  Karli Heimbecker * South Florida 81 75      156 +12  
T59 T76  Maia Schechter * North Carolina 76 80      156 +12  
T86 T81  Chelsea Saelee Oregon State 79 78      157 +13  
T91 T81  Jessica Alexander Coastal Carolina 81 76      157 +13  
T91 T81  Gemma Dryburgh Tulane 81 76      157 +13  
T79 T81  Marit Bjerke Augusta State 78 79      157 +13  
T79 T81  Kathryn Miranda College of Charleston 78 79      157 +13  
T49 T81  Tara Lyons Louisville 75 82      157 +13  
T59 T87  Melissa Siviter Georgia State 76 82      158 +14  

T59 T87  Marissa Hinchman Coastal Carolina 76 82      158 +14 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

T71 T87  Jessica Schall * UCF 77 81      158 +14  
T91 T90  Frida Castillo Coastal Carolina 81 78      159 +15  
T71 T90  Mara Puisite Texas State 77 82      159 +15  
T86 T92  Molly Winnett Kennesaw State 79 83      162 +18  
T91 T92  Kimmy Graff Georgia State 81 81      162 +18  

99 T92  Elizabeth Brightwell Virginia 85 77      162 +18  
T86 95  Michelle Butler Missouri 79 84      163 +19  
T79 96  Brittany Jarrett Kennesaw State 78 86      164 +20  
T79 97  Jordyn Hage * UCF 78 87      165 +21  
T97 98  Julia Stalbro Augusta State 83 83      166 +22  
T97 99  Chelsey Lind Oregon State 83 84      167 +23  
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 North Carolina 287 278 565
3 Casey Grice (5) 72 68 140

6 Elizabeth Mallett (1) 73 69 142

T7 Jackie Chang (2) 71 72 143

T16 Katherine Perry (3) 76 69 145

T48 Courtney Gunter (4) 71 80 151

T2 UCF 287 294 581
T7 Monifa Sealy (1) 71 72 143

T27 Robyn Doig (2) 69 79 148

T27 Carolin Pinegger (4) 73 75 148

T27 Paola Robles (5) 74 74 148

T37 Kaitlyn Price (3) 76 73 149

T2 Tulane 288 293 581
T7 Emily Penttila (2) 70 73 143

T7 Silvia Garces (5) 71 72 143

T18 Maribel Lopez Porras (1) 74 72 146

T37 Madison Opfer (4) 73 76 149

T81 Gemma Dryburgh (3) 81 76 157

T4 East Carolina 289 298 587
T12 F. Gustafsson Spang (2) 70 74 144

T18 Fanny Wolte (5) 74 72 146

T22 Nico Engstroem Skaug (1) 71 76 147

T45 Emily Eng (4) 74 76 150

T62 Katie Kirk (3) 74 79 153

T4 Augusta State 287 300 587
T1 Natalie Wille (2) 67 72 139

T12 Casey Kennedy (1) 67 77 144

T22 Christine Duschek-Hansen (5) 75 72 147

T81 Marit Bjerke (3) 78 79 157

98 Julia Stalbro (4) 83 83 166
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Miami 293 295 588
T4 Leticia Ras-Anderica (1) 69 72 141

T27 Christina Ocampo (3) 74 74 148

T45 Rika Park (2) 76 74 150

T62 Laura Hendee (5) 74 79 153

T68 Carina Cuculiza (4) 79 75 154

T6 Virginia 296 292 588
T1 Briana Mao (3) 70 69 139

T27 Brittany Altomare (1) 77 71 148

T37 Portland Rosen (4) 74 75 149

T62 Nicole Agnello (5) 75 78 153

T92 Elizabeth Brightwell (2) 85 77 162

8 South Carolina 284 306 590
T12 Justine Dreher (1) 68 76 144

T22 Samantha Swinehart (3) 71 76 147

T48 Sarah Schmelzel (2) 71 80 151

T48 Chelsey Couch (5) 75 76 151

T57 Suzie Lee (4) 74 78 152

T9 Mississippi 296 295 591
T22 Ericka Schneider (2) 71 76 147

T27 Stani Schiavone (5) 72 76 148

T37 Kathryn Fowler (3) 77 72 149

T37 Taelor Rubin (4) 77 72 149

T48 Abby Newton (1) 76 75 151

T9 Texas State 293 298 591
T4 Krista Puisite (1) 72 69 141

T37 Iman Nordin (2) 70 79 149

T57 Valdis Jonsdottir (5) 74 78 152

T62 Lejan Lewthwaite (3) 81 72 153

T90 Mara Puisite (4) 77 82 159

11 South Florida 297 301 598
T27 Anna Hancock (5) 75 73 148

T37 Amy West (3) 73 76 149

T48 Diana Rabago (4) 75 76 151

T57 Christina Miller (2) 76 76 152

T62 Shena Yang (1) 74 79 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Louisville 299 302 601
T22 Katie Petrino (4) 73 74 147

T48 Emily Haas (1) 75 76 151

T48 Laura Restrepo (3) 77 74 151

T68 Meghan Theiss (5) 76 78 154

T81 Tara Lyons (2) 75 82 157

13 Coastal Carolina 302 300 602
T7 Brittany Henderson (1) 70 73 143

T27 Lena Schaeffner (3) 75 73 148

T81 Jessica Alexander (2) 81 76 157

T87 Marissa Hinchman (4) 76 82 158

T90 Frida Castillo (5) 81 78 159

14 Kennesaw State 292 314 606
T12 Ines Lescudier (2) 69 75 144

T45 Ket Preamchuen (1) 74 76 150

T48 Kaew Preamchuen (3) 71 80 151

T92 Molly Winnett (4) 79 83 162

96 Brittany Jarrett (5) 78 86 164

15 College of Charleston 299 308 607
T37 Julia Neumann (1) 71 78 149

T48 Stacey Tomlinson (4) 76 75 151

T62 Vanessa Koechli (2) 74 79 153

T68 Mary Chandler Bryan (3) 78 76 154

T81 Kathryn Miranda (5) 78 79 157

16 Missouri 300 308 608
T16 Taylor Gohn (4) 72 73 145

T68 Katherine Hepler (1) 76 78 154

T68 Alina Rogers (2) 75 79 154

T74 Laura Kraft (5) 77 78 155

95 Michelle Butler (3) 79 84 163

17 Georgia State 304 311 615
T57 Laura Sanchez (1) 78 74 152

T57 Julie Lied (4) 74 78 152

T68 Maria Palacios (2) 76 78 154

T87 Melissa Siviter (3) 76 82 158

T92 Kimmy Graff (5) 81 81 162
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

18 Oregon State 305 312 617
T27 Seshia Lei Telles (2) 73 75 148

T76 Lauren Sewell (1) 78 78 156

T76 Anica Yoo (5) 75 81 156

T81 Chelsea Saelee (3) 79 78 157

99 Chelsey Lind (4) 83 84 167
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T18 Lauren Coughlin (Virginia) 69 77 146

T18 Mary Fran Hillow (South Carolina) 72 74 146

T27 Mary Muchaly (UCF) 73 75 148

T74 Valentina Fontaine (UCF) 77 78 155

T76 Karli Heimbecker (South Florida) 81 75 156

T76 Maia Schechter (North Carolina) 76 80 156

T76 Ariana Savich (Missouri) 79 77 156

T87 Jessica Schall (UCF) 77 81 158

97 Jordyn Hage (UCF) 78 87 165

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


